

or 1-Mile Run/Walk

Saturday, Sept. 21, 2024

Greenville City Park 8:30 am (FREE kids fun run at 8:15)

• Quality t-shirt • Quality door prizes • Free homemade cookies, fruit & drinks

ENTRY FEE:	 \$20 by Sept. 9 (includes shirt) \$15 age 0-14 by Sept. 9 (includes shirt) \$25 after Sept. 9 (limited shirts available) \$5 age 0-14 (no shirt); FREE kids 400-meter fun run
BENEFITING:	 AddieGirl for Cancer Assoc. of Darke County Edison Foundation DeColores Montessori School Y.O.L.O. of Darke Co. LifeWise Academy, Greenville LifeWise Academy, Versailles Final Bow Center for Children's Performing Arts
REGISTRATION	Register online at www.darkecountyfoundation.org (processing fee extra)

REGISTRATION: Register online at <u>www.darkecountyfoundation.org</u> (processing fee extra) Or mail this flyer to: Darke County Foundation, P.O. Box 438, Greenville, OH 45331 *Make checks payable to Darke County Foundation.*

Sunshine 5K or 1-Mile Entry Form

(received by Sept. 9 to guarantee shirt)

Name:	Street:	City	y:		
State:ZIP:E-mail address: _		Pł	none:		
Race you plan to do 5K 1-Mile None	Sex: Male Fema	le Age on 12-31-2024	_ Amount Enclosed:		
Shirt size (circle): Adult (universal fit): XS S	M L XL 2X	KL (add \$2) 3XL (add \$3)	Youth: S M L		
Team/Organization Name (if applicable):					
Emergency Contact Name:					
WAIVER: In consideration of my entry in the SUNshine 5K, I am intending to be legally bound for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators, and do hereby WAIVE, RELEASE, AND DISCHARGE The Darke County Foundation, Can't Stop Running, organizers, volunteers, and sponsors; as well as their respective agents,					

parent subsidiaries, affiliates, successors and assigns; from ANY and ALL liability, all claims and damages, demands, actions whatsoever in any manner arising or growing out of my participation in this event. I also understand and agree that the event may subsequently use for publicity and/or promotional purposes my name, photographs, video or other records of me participating in this event without liability or obligation to me. REFUND: I also agree that my entry fees, once paid, are nonrefundable. I have read the entry form and certify compliance by my signature.

Participant Signature:

_Date: ___/ __/___

FER - 64,562